

BEEF BOARD Million Dollar Quartet - MENU ALLERGY INGREDIENTS

					MENU/S						
	EGGS	DAIRY	MSG	GLUTEN		NUTS	GARLIC	SOY	BUTTER/SUB	WHEAT	SEED OIL
FRIED CHICKEN	NO	NO	NO	YES		NO	YES	OIL	NO	NO	VEGETABLE
CAJUN TILAPIA	NO	NO	NO	NO		NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
RED BEANS	NO	NO	NO	YES		NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES
SAUTEED OKRA & TOMATO	NO	NO	NO	NO		NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
ROOTED VEG MEDLEY	NO	NO	NO	NO		NO	GARLIC	<b>NO</b>	<b>ADDED</b>	NO	OLIVE
CORNBREAD CASSEROLE	YES	YES	NO	YES		NO	NO	<b>NO</b>	<b>YES</b>	YES	NO
WHITE RICE	NO	NO	NO	NO		NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO
Broccoli Cole Slaw						YES					
Ice Cream				NO							
						<b>SALAD DRESSINGS</b>					
RANCH		Yes	Yes	No		No	Yes				
RUSSIAN		No	No	No		No	Yes				
HONEY MUSTARD		No	No	No		No	No				
BLUE CHEESE		Yes	Yes	No		No	No				
						<b>ALL DRESSINGS USE SOY OIL AS BASE</b>					

If you have any questions, please see Chef Odell.